®
Description
BEACON BMLT Series Lift
Tables are high-capacity super
heavy-duty electrohydraulic scis-
sor lifts with capacities of 15,000
to 30,000 lbs., with travel dis-
tances of 30 to 72 in. and platform

20 =20,000 lbs.
Vertical Travel
48 = 48 inches
Platform Size
48072 = 48”W x 72”L
Magnum™
BEACON Series BMLT Scissor Lift Tables
BEACON Industries Inc., •   7321 S. Lindbergh Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63125-4500
Ph: 314-487-7600     •     Fax: 314-487-0100
Beacon Office 4
New Stamp 4
®
Selector Table for BMLT Series. Capacities 15,000 to 30,000 lbs.
Capacity Edge Load*** Platform Sizes Base Height Up Motor Cylinders Ship*
Travel Model Maximum (inches) Frame (Inches) Speeds Std. (qty.) Weight(pounds) Concentrated Standard  Maximum (inches) Lowered Raised (seconds) HP** (pounds)
30” BMLT-15-30 15,000 12,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 16 46 24 5 2 3,100
BMLT-18-30 18,000 16,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 16 46 24 5 2 3,200
BMLT-20-30 20,000 16,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 50 24 5 2 3,300
BMLT-25-30 25,000 24,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 50 35 5 3 3,400
BMLT-30-30 30,000 24,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 50 35 5 3 3,500
36” BMLT-15-36 15,000 12,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 16 52 30 5 2 3,500
BMLT-18-36 18,000 16,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 16 52 30 5 2 3,600
BMLT-20-36 20,000 16,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 56 30 5 2 3,700
BMLT-25-36 25,000 24,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 56 40 5 3 3,800
BMLT-30-36 30,000 24,000 48 x 60 72 x 84 48 x 60 20 56 40 5 3 3,900
42” BMLT-15-42 15,000 12,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 16 58 25 5 2 3,600
BMLT-18-42 18,000 16,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 16 58 25 5 2 3,800
BMLT-20-42 20,000 16,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 62 25 5 2 4,000
BMLT-25-42 25,000 24,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 62 35 5 3 4,100
BMLT-30-42 30,000 24,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 62 35 5 3 4,300
48” BMLT-15-48 15,000 12,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 16 64 30 5 2 3,700
BMLT-18-48 18,000 16,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 16 64 30 5 2 3,900
BMLT-20-48 20,000 16,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 68 30 5 2 4,100
BMLT-25-48 25,000 24,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 68 40 5 3 4,200
BMLT-30-48 30,000 24,000 48 x 72 72 x 96 48 x 72 20 68 40 5 3 4,400
54” BMLT-15-54 15,000 12,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 16 70 40 5 2 3,900
BMLT-18-54 18,000 16,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 16 70 40 5 2 4,000
BMLT-20-54 20,000 16,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 74 40 5 2 4,200
BMLT-25-54 25,000 24,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 74 55 5 3 4,300
BMLT-30-54 30,000 24,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 74 55 5 3 4,500
60” BMLT-15-60 15,000 12,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 16 76 45 5 2 4,000
BMLT-18-60 18,000 16,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 16 76 45 5 2 4,100
BMLT-20-60 20,000 16,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 80 45 5 2 4,300
BMLT-25-60 25,000 24,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 80 60 5 3 4,400
BMLT-30-60 30,000 24,000 48 x 84 72 x 108 48 x 84 20 80 60 5 3 4,600
72” BMLT-15-72 15,000 12,000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 16 88 45 5 2 4,800
BMLT-18-72 18,000 16,000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 16 88 45 5 2 4,900
BMLT-20-72 20,000 16,000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 20 92 45 5 2 5,000
BMLT-25-72 25,000 24,000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 20 92 60 5 3 5,100
BMLT-30-72 30,000 24,000 48 x 108 72 x 132 48 x 108 20 92 60 5 3 5,200
*Standard platforms only. **See options. ***Load that can be rolled over the side or end in any raised position. (Standard platform only.)
Oversized platforms, beveled toeguards, roller shades, accordion skirting and electrical tape switches will affect overall size. Power requirements depend upon
frequency and type of operation and require specific selection. Note: Where available power supply is 208V/3PH booster transformers are required for
240V/3PH at motor, see options. Conforms to or exceeds ANSI standard MH29.1-1994. See page 30 for options and accessories.